I l l M I Europa im Nahen Osten

Forum
Transregionale
Studien

Berliner
Seminar

Winter Term 2017/2018

5—6.30 pm
Venue: Forum Transregionale Studien
WallotstrafSe 14, 14193 Berlin

www.eume-berlin.de
www.forum-transregionale-studien.de
EuropelnTheMiddleEast

Please register: eume@trafo-berlin.de

Wed 18 Oct 2017

Yassin Al-Haj Saleh (Fellow of the
Wissenschaftskolleg zu Berlin 2017/18)

Introduction: Leyla Dakhli
(Centre Marc Bloch)

Chair: Georges Khalil

(Forum Transregionale Studien; EUME)

Thu 19 Oct 2017

Amnon Raz-Krakotzkin
(Jerusalem; EUME)

Chair: Georges Khalil

Mon 30 Oct 2017

Amr Hamzawy (Stanford U)

Chair: Alia Mossallam
(EUME Fellow 2017/18)

Wed o1 Nov 2017

Haytham Bahoora
(EUME Fellow 2017)

Chair: Pascale Ghazaleh
(EUME Fellow 2017/18)

Wed 08 Nov 2017

Alisa Lebow
(U of Sussex; EUME Fellow 2017)

in conversation with

Refga Abu-Remaileh
(EUME Fellow 2017/18)

Wed 15 Nov 2017

Lamia Moghnie
(EUME Fellow 2017/18)

Chair: Sonja Mejcher-Atassi
(Fellow of the Wissenschaftskolleg zu
Berlin 2017/18)

Wed 29 Nov 2017

Seda Altug (EUME Fellow 2017/18)

Chair: Katharina Lange
(Leibniz-Zentrum Moderner Orient)

Wed 06 Dec 2017

Pascale Ghazaleh

Chair: Gudrun Krimer
(FU Berlin; EUME)

Wed 13 Dec 2017

Yektan Tiirkyilmaz
(EUME Fellow 2017-19)

Chair: Alice von Bieberstein
(Fellow of the Wissenschaftskolleg zu
Berlin 2017/18)

Wed 10 Jan 2018

Yoav Di-Capua
(EUME Fellow 2017/18)

Chair: Margaret Litvin
(EUME Fellow 2017/18)

Wed 24 Jan 2018

Discussion with Alia Mossallam and
Yassin Al-Haj Saleh

Chair: Pascale Ghazaleh

Wed o7 Feb 2018

Fatima Tofighi (EUME Fellow 2017/18)

Chair: Katrin Bromber
(Leibniz-Zentrum Moderner Orient)

Wed 14 Feb 2018

Zeynep Tiirkyilmaz
(EUME Fellow 2017/18)

Chair: Kader Konuk
(U Duisburg-Essen; EUME)



